
SES PTA Board 2015-16

Name Phone E-Mail Address
Executive Board
Co-President Andrea Berkley 917-796-1097 andreafberkley@gmail.com

Co-President Caroline Evans 917-855-0034 carolinesespta@gmail.com
Past President Andrea Moore 227-6914 mooreandrea@me.com

Secretary Denise Michalowski 682-3048 dmichalowski5@gmail.com

Co-Treasurer Janine MacDonald 293-4535 jmacbrito@hotmail.com

Co-Treasurer Deborah Hammarskjold 646 765 6366 debhammarskjold@gmail.com
VP-Communications Kim DeWitt 221-1866 kimdruckenmiller@hotmail.com

VP Communications Jodi Harris 227 2795 jodi.harris@gmail.com
VP-Fundraising Melissa Liguori 293-4033 mmliguori@yahoo.com

VP-Fundraising Amie Peck 293-4448 amiepeck@hotmail.com

VP-Volunteers Jessica Hill 455-4194 jessica.marley.hill@gmail.com

GENERAL BOARD
CO-PRESIDENTS' COMMITTEES
Town Wide Committees
Cultural Arts Ri Kennedy 917-226-7526 ribickel@aol.com

Cultural Arts Micil Ryan 917 754 9450 micilryan@gmail.com

Health and Wellness Katie Gervasio 341-9216 kmayg@yahoo.com

Health and Wellness Monika Lazaro 914-318-5719 monika.lazaro5@gmail.com

Open Choice School Rep Zoe Tarrant 203 803 9411 ztarrant@optonline.net

Positive Youth Development Monika Lazaro 914 318 5719 monika.lazaro5@gmail.com
Positive Youth Development Felicia Sale 557-9028 feliciasale@gmail.com

School Climate Parent Rep Lauren Burg 226-9442 lnjburg@aol.com

School Directory/Membership Lavinia Larsson 957-2369 ldlarsson2002@yahoo.co.uk

School Directory/Membership Samatha Kempster 349-5668 skempster@gmail.com

School Safety Rep Andrea Moore 227-6914 andreamoore@optonline.net

Special Needs Rep Jennifer Petrosinelli 222-1791 jpetrosinelli@sbcglobal.net

Special Needs Rep



Tools for Schools Katie Gervasio 341-9216 kmayg@yahoo.com

Workshop Andrea Moore 227-6914 mooreandrea@me.com

Workshop

Art Show Coordinator Ana Popuri 704-604-3655 anasuya.mitra@gmail.com

Art Show Coordinator Ilsa McColl 3217879 ilsamccol@gmail.com

Art Show Coordinator Karen Chodash 227-7479 karenrichards99@yahoo.com

Art Show Coordinator Dani Lueker 347 489 8153 danilueker@me.com

Art Show Coordinator

Author Visits Alex Cirasuolo 646-729-8587 alexcirasuolo@optonline.net

Author Visits Susie Anderson 646-522-6394 susiejfrost@hotmail.com

Author Visits

Fall Family Beach Event Kathy Belzer 617 823 9888 kathybelzer@gmail.com

Fall Family Beach Event Heather Bauer 203-293-7997 heather@nu-train.com

Field Day Karen Chodash 227-7479 karenrichards99@yahoo.com

Field Day Amie Peck 293-4448 amiepeck@me.com

Field Day Jen Maurillo 917 664 3136 jen.maurillo@mlssoccer.com

Field Day Carolina Stubbs 536 9049 cina_menendez@hotmail.com

Halloween Storyteller Leila Shields 249 8399 Leilajshields@yahoo.com

Math Night Sue Staub 341-9460 susanstaub@me.com

Math Night Jackie Kolek 8585812 jackiekolek@optonline.net

Newcomers Mark Gilrain 349-5695 markgilrain@gmail.com

Newcomers Julie Endich 9173631546 julieendich@gmail.com

Parent Social Mackenzie Pretty 494-4492 mackenzie.pretty@gmail.com

Parent Social Tom Pretty 494-4492 thomas.pretty@ge.com

Rise and Read Nora Caporale 901-484-1610 noracaporale@gmail.com

Rise and Read Jen Greely 201-222-9070 jzgreely@gmail.com

Rise and Read Lavinia Larsson 957-2369 ldlarsson2002@yahoo.co.uk

Sunshine Melissa Liguori 293-4033 mmliguori@yahoo.com

Sunshine Cathy Roschen 226-6429 roschen@optonline.net

Sunshine Cheryl Cusa 258-6117 cpetrino@yahoo.com

Kindergarten Committees



Outdoor Recess Coordinator Maura Cotter mcott275@yahoo.com

Summer Get-Togethers Mary Anne Brennan 252 5775 maryanneb30@yahoo.com

Summer Get-Togethers Jackie Spencer 557 8068 jackie.spencer2011@yahoo.com

PAST PRESIDENT'S COMMITTEES
Nominating

Nominating

Fifth Grade Committees
5th Grade Party Nicole Dodge 219-1067 colieanddan@yahoo.com

5th Grade Party Suzanne Smith 917-405-6803 suzanne.smith45@gmail.com

5th Grade Party Tracy Cauley 347 693 7989 cauleytracy@gmail.com

5th Grade Party Emily Rothenberg 646 831 4774 emily.rothenberg@yahoo.com

5th Grade Party Lynn Sachs 216 7585 lynnmfenwick@aol.com

Celebration Seats Melissa Liguori 293-4033 mmliguori@yahoo.com

Celebration Seats Ri Kennedy 917-226-7526 ribickel@aol.com

Moving Up Ceremony Liz Videler 227 4394 lvideler@yahoo.com

Moving Up Ceremony Kris Jandora 917-453-7809 krisjandora@mac.com

Moving up Ceremony -(5th) Stephanie Glickman 917-406-7059 glickmanfam@optonline.net

Moving up Ceremony -(5th) Ilsa McColl 203-321-7879 ilsamccoll@gmail.com

Moving up Ceremony -(5th) Katie Gervasio 203-505-3032 kmayg@yahoo.com

Moving up Ceremony -(5th) Ali Wiele 203-273-3695 acwiele@optonline.net

Moving Up Ceremony (4th) Jodi Harris 227-2795 jodi.harris@gmail.com

Moving Up Ceremony (4th) Denise Nahmias 293-4260 denise.nahmias@gmail.com

Moving Up Ceremony (4th) Monique Greenspan               557-3725 moniquelions@mac.com

Slideshow Andrea Moore 858 9307 andreamoore@optonline.net

Slideshow Lauren Burg 226 9442 lnjburg@aol.com

Slideshow Liz Videler 858-3645 lvideler@yahoo.com

Slideshow September Stevens 917-826-0644 septemberstevens@yahoo.com

Slideshow Alex Cirasuolo 646-729-8587 alexcirasuolo@optonline.net

Slideshow Ginger Vail 404-375-9400 gingervail@yahoo.com

Slideshow Karen Chodash 227-7479 karenrichards99@yahoo.com

Slideshow Doug Tirola 227-8677

T-Shirts Aliza Cohen 917 375 2252 aliza17ny@yahoo.com



T-Shirts Kim DeWitt 917-209-9316 kimdruckenmiller@hotmail.com

T-Shirts (2014-2014) Mackenzie Pretty 494 4492 mackenzie.pretty@gmail.com

Yearbook Davia Phillips 646-481-4058 daviaphillips@gmail.com

Yearbook Angela Gibson 917-822-1775 agibson.canada@yahoo.com

Yearbook Jodi Harris 917-710-7225 jodi.harris@gmail.com

Yearbook Amber Llorens 216 8460 amberllorens@me.com

Yearbook Jackie Spera 246 4851 jackie@jhallcompany.com

Yearbook Dan Ormsby dormsby673@gmail.com

Yearbook Amie Peck 293-4448 amiepeck@hotmail.com

SECRETARY'S COMMITTEES
Fall Faculty Luncheon Vanessa Basich 221-1922 vbasich@yahoo.com

Fall Faculty Luncheon Cynthia Vengrow 203-557-3761 c.vengrow@ven2port.com

Hospitality Dani Lueker 347 489 8153 danilueker@me.com

Spring Faculty Tea Mark Gilrain 287 2451 markgilrain@gmail.com

Spring Faculty Tea Liz Jahn 227 6988 liz@ejarch.com

Staff Appreciation Week Suzanne Smith 917 405 6803 suzanne.smith45@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation Week Tracy Cauley 347-489-8153 cauleytracy@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation Week Aliza Cohen 293-4634 aliza17ny@yahoo.com

Teacher Conference Meals Judy Marshall 557-8411 judy@pieceocakenyc.com

Teacher Conference Meals Dani Lueker 347-489-8153 danilueker@me.com

CO-TREASURERS' COMMITTEES
Art Smart Sooo-z Mastropietro 536 0651 Sooo-z@mastropiece.com

Art Smart Jessica Hill 455-4194 jessica_m_hill@hotmail.com

Art Smart

Caring Council - Parent Liaison Jackie Spencer 630 853 4740 jackie.spencer2011@yahoo.com

Caring Community - Charity Drive Ali Wiele 227-4149 acwiele@optonline.net

Caring Community - Charity Drive Kathryn Cochran 678 756 5499 kathryncochran75@gmail.com

Caring Community - Walk a Thon Andrea Moore 203-858-9307 mooreandrea@me.com

Caring Community - Walk a Thon Amie Peck 293-4448 amiepeck@hotmail.com

Caring Community - Friendship Andrea Moore 858 9307 andreamoore@optonline.net

Special Project Committee Ginger Vail 404-375-9400 gingervail@yahoo.com

Special Project Committee Nicole Dodge 203-219-1067 colieanddan@yahoo.com



Special Project Committee Kari Williams 203-820-1101 kariscott@yahoo.com

Tis the Season Adrienne Durkin 226 5715 awdurkin@optonline.net

Tis the Season Samantha Kempster 917 239 0547 skempster@gmail.com

Tis the Season Caroline Evans 917-855-0034 carolinewm@hotmail.com

Art Department Webmaster Caroline Evans 221 3020 carolinewm@hotmail.com

Bulletin Boards Kathryn Cochran 6780-756-5499 kathryncochran75@gmail.com

Bulletin Boards

Publicity Emily Fischer 9173712401 emilysfischer@yahoo.com

Publicity Jodi Harris 227-2795 jodi.harris@gmail.com

VP-FUNDRAISING'S COMMITTEES
Bingo Night Rebecca Oren 202-446-3265 rebeccagoren@gmail.com

Bingo Night Jennifer D'Cunha

Bingo Night Michele Barman 203-293-4521 michelle.m.barman@gmail.com

Bingo Night Rachel Francis 203-226-7004 rdgfrancis@yahoo.com

Bluefish Game Jodi Gonzalez 222-7488 jjgonz2002@yahoo.com

Bluefish Game Lauren Rosenkranz 227-9441 laurenrosenkranz@hotmail.com

Book Fair September Stevens 557-9050 septemberstevens@yahoo.com

Book Fair Liz Videler 227 4394 lvideler@yahoo.com

Book Fair Elena Klopfer 349 5965 etm777@optonline.net

Book Fair Lauren Singer 254-2742 laurenfsinger@yahoo.com

Book Fair Jeannine Molle 595-1579 jeanmolle@aol.com

Book Fair Amanda Zakowich 349-5941 azakowich@gmail.com

Book Fair Stephanie Buchalter 415 336 1640 buchalter@mac.com

Book Fair

Books as Gifts Micil Ryan 557 4617 micilryan@gmail.com

Books as Gifts Stephanie Martenson 434 4136 fmartenson@gmail.com

Books as Gifts Maria Petti 226-4860 maria.petti@xerox.com

Election Day Bake Sale

Election Day Bake Sale Joanne Schonberg 293-4872 schonberg1@gmail.com

Election Day Bake Sale Merideth Ostrer 838-2261 meridethostrer@yahoo.com

Election Day Bake Sale Kate Frascella 561-7092 katefrascella@gmail.com

VP-COMMUNICATION'S COMMITTEES



Election Day Bake Sale Lindsay Weiner 293 4805 lindsayweiner33@gmail.com

Special Project Fundraiser TBD

Special Project Fundraiser Denise Nahmias 293-4260 denise.nahmias@gmail.com

Halloween party Rory O'Neill 917 864 6423 roneil0@yahoo.com

Halloween party Denise Nahmias 293-4260 denise.nahmias@gmail.com

Halloween party Diya Wadhani 278-1949 diya@saisystems.com

In store Fundraising Sheelia Bhatia 415-706-0228 sheela9@hotmail.com

In store Fundraising Lauren Singer 917 806 7198 laurenfsinger@yahoo.com

Ice Skating Party Nicole Dodge 557-0763 colieanddan@yahoo.com

Ice Skating Party Sophia Blondeau 291-0847 sophieblondeau4@gmail.com

K-4 Yearbook Denise Michalowski 617 548 6509 dmichalowski5@gmail.com

K-4 Yearbook Carissa Sienger 682-3019 carissaplant@yahoo.com

Logo Wear Janine MacDonald 293-4535 jmacbrito@hotmail.com

Logo Wear Jen Maurillo 917-664-3136 jen.maurillo@missoccer.com

Logo Wear Sue DeOreo 293-4373 susannadeoreo@aol.com

Movie Night John and Jill Levine 203 451 8683 jonjill22@gmail.com

Movie Night Josh Fass 451-9940 joshfass@gmail.com

Family Picture Day Abby Boston 360 2447 abigail5104@yahoo.com

School Picture Days Angela Gibson 917 822 1775 agibson.canada@yahoo.com

School Picture Days Carissa Sienger 646 373 2697 carissaplant@yahoo.com

Sound Tigers Jessica Newshel 293 8229 Jessica@newshel.com

Sound Tigers Jen Driscoll 451-4848 jlsdriscoll@gmail.com

VP-VOLUNTEERS' COMMITTEES
Art Department Liasion Suzanne Smith 557-0786 suzanne.smith45@gmail.com

Gardens Deirdre Teed 226-1460 dteed@optonline.net

Gardens Gaelle Dudley 554 0585 gdudley0609@gmail.com

Gardens Judy Marshall 557-8411 judy@pieceocakenyc.com

Library Media Center Susie Anderson 646-522-6394 susiejfrost@hotmail.com

Library Media Center Sheela Bhattia 415 706 0228 sheela9@hotmail.com

Library Media Center January Stewart 557-3067 janstewart@yahoo.com

Library Media Center Katie Gervasio 341-9216 kmayg@yahoo.com

Lost and Found Kristy Gorman 914-7444 kristy@isabellesmom.com



Lost and Found Jeannine Molle 595-1579 jeanmolle@aol.com

Music Department Liasion Monique Greenspan 557-3725 moniquelions@mac.com

PTA Closet September Stevens 557-9050 septemberstevens@yahoo.com

PTA Closet Jen Rosen 644-8928 jenniferhrosen@me.com

Room Parent Coordinators
Grades K – 2 Coordinator Mark Gilrain 917-287-2451 markgilrain@gmail.com

Grades 3 – 5 Coordinator Ginger Vail 404-375-9400 gingervail@yahoo.com


